2021-2022 PROGRAM TUITION

Cosmetology

Tuition

Books & Supplies***

Registration Fee (Non-refundable)

STRF Non-refundable for entire period of enrollment

Total Charges for a Period of Attendance
Estimated Total Charges for the Entire Educational Program

Esthetics

Tuition

Books & Supplies***

Registration Fee (Non-refundable)

STRF Non-refundable for entire period of enrollment

Total Charges for a Period of Attendance

Estimated Total Charges for the Entire Educational Program

Manicuring

Tuition

Books & Supplies***

Registration Fee (Non-refundable)

STRF Non-refundable for entire period of enrollment

Total Charges for a Period of Attendance

Estimated Total Charges for the Entire Educational Program

AY1
(900 Hrs.)
$10,800.00

2,750.00

250.00
11.00

Charges
AY2

(700 Hrs.)
$8,400.00

Total
(1,600 Hrs.)
$19,200.00
2,750.00
250.00
11.00

$13,811.00

$8,400.00

$22,211.00

AY1

600 Hrs.
$8,100.00

1,395.00
250.00
5.00

$9,750.00

$9,750.00

AY1
(400 Hrs.)
$3,600.00
1,195.00
200.00
2.50

$4,997.50

$4,997.50

$22,211.00

NOTE: The Institution reserves the right to change tuition and fees or make subject changes or revisions
when necessary, and make substitutions in kits as required. Students will be notified of price changes or
substitutions in kits at the Program Orientation, which is held the Saturday before each start date. The
payment of monies owed to the institution may be made by cash, credit card, debit card, money order,
check, third-party or Title IV funds. The payment of monies owed made to the institution within two
weeks of graduation must be paid in cash, credit card, debit card, money order or cashier’s check.

***NOTE: Books & Supplies can be purchased separately on the open market place. Students can opt-
out and buy them at the vendor of their choice. Any opened or used items cannot be returned.

PALOMAR INSTITUTE OF COSMETOLOGY 2021/2022 SCHOOL CATALOG

40



