2021-2022 PROGRAM TUITION

		Charges	
Cosmotology	AY1	AY2	Total
Cosmetology	(900 Hrs.)	(700 Hrs.)	(1,600 Hrs.)
Tuition	\$10,800.00	\$8,400.00	\$19,200.00
Books & Supplies***	2,750.00	-	2,750.00
Registration Fee (Non-refundable)	250.00	-	250.00
STRF Non-refundable for entire period of enrollment	11.00	-	11.00
Total Charges for a Period of Attendance	\$13,811.00	\$8,400.00	\$22,211.00
Estimated Total Charges for the Entire Educational Program			\$22,211.00

Esthetics	AY1 (600 Hrs.)
Tuition	\$8,100.00
Books & Supplies***	1,395.00
Registration Fee (Non-refundable)	250.00
STRF Non-refundable for entire period of enrollment	5.00
Total Charges for a Period of Attendance	\$9,750.00
Estimated Total Charges for the Entire Educational Program	\$9,750.00

Maniguring	AY1
Manicuring	(400 Hrs.)
Tuition	\$3,600.00
Books & Supplies***	1,195.00
Registration Fee (Non-refundable)	200.00
STRF Non-refundable for entire period of enrollment	2.50
Total Charges for a Period of Attendance	\$4,997.50
Estimated Total Charges for the Entire Educational Program	\$4,997.50

<u>NOTE:</u> The Institution reserves the right to change tuition and fees or make subject changes or revisions when necessary, and make substitutions in kits as required. Students will be notified of price changes or substitutions in kits at the Program Orientation, which is held the Saturday before each start date. The payment of monies owed to the institution may be made by cash, credit card, debit card, money order, check, third-party or Title IV funds. The payment of monies owed made to the institution within <u>two weeks</u> of graduation must be paid in cash, credit card, debit card, money order or cashier's check.

***NOTE: Books & Supplies can be purchased separately on the open market place. Students can optout and buy them at the vendor of their choice. Any opened or used items **cannot be** returned.